Com
pact
Fluorescent
1-11
gelighting.com
Incandescent
H
alogen
H
igh Intensity
D
ischarge
Fluorescent
LED
 Lam
ps
and System
s
Stage and Studio
M
iniature and
Sealed Beam
Projection
Lam
ps
For the most up-to-date product information, see www.gelighting.com.  To convert inches to millimeters, multiply by 25.4.
All warning and caution notices found at the end of this section (page 1-20).
Bulb
Shape Base Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty
Filament
Design
MOL
(in)
LCL
(in)
Rated Life
(hrs)
Lumens
Initial
Color
Temp
K CBCP
Beam
Spread
Warning
and
Caution
Notices
Reduced
Wattage
Additional
Information
Incandescent Lamps (continued)
50 Watts (continued)
R20 Med 50 14888 50R20/PL/1-6PK 120 30 CC-6 3.93 2000 2a, 5e, 9k Reflector Plant Light
R20 Med 50 22752 50R20/BLB  6PK 120 6 CC-6 3.93 1000 2a, 2f, 5b,
7a, 7c, 9k
Blacklight Reflector
50 46854 50R20/HP/1 120 30 CC-6 3.93 2000 2a,5e Reflector, Hot Pink
50 48038 50R20/FUS 130V 130 30 CC-6 3.93 2000 2a,5e Reflector, Fusia
T12 Med 50 16726 50/50T12 115 24 C-5/C-9 5.31 3.00 750 400 Clear-2-filament
Marine Running
Light, BB
50/100/150 Watts
A21 Med 50/100/
150
97494 50/150-1PK 120 12 CC-8 5.25 3.88 1200 615/1540/
2155
2b, 9j Soft-White, 3-Way
50/100/
150
97763 50/150-2PK 120 6 CC-8 5.25 3.88 1200 615/1540/
2155
2b, 9j Soft-White, 3-Way
50/100/
150
97785 50/150RVL-1/12PQ 120 12 CC-8 5.25 3.88 1200 450/1150/
1600
2b, 9j Reveal®,
Soft-White 3-Way
50/100/
150
97469 50/150/RVL-2PK 120 6 CC-8 5.25 3.875 1200 450/1150/
1600
2b, 9j Reveal®,
Soft-White 3-Way
50/100/
150
97781 50/150/LL-1/12PK 120 12 CC-8 5.25 3.87 2400 500/1350/
1850
2b, 9j Long Life, Soft-
White 3-Way
50/200/250 Watts
A21 Med 50/200/
250
97482 50/250/1-1PK 120 12 CC-8/
CC-25
5.25 3.87 1200 620/3335/
3955
2b, 9c, 9j Soft-White, 3-Way
52 Watts
A19 Med 52/46 97849 60A/52WM-130V 130/120 24 CC-8 4.43 3.12 1000/2600 710/530 B Watt-Miser®
Diffuse Coating
57 Watts (Complies with California Title 20 Regulations)
A19 Med 57 71909 57A 48PK 120 144 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 780 B Inside Frost
57/50 71951 57A/130V-4PK 130/120 144 CC-8 4.43 3.12 1200/3200 760/570 B Inside Frost
57 71959 57A/W-4PK 120 144 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 770 B Soft-White
57 71979 57A/CL-2/12PK 120 24 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 790 B Clear
57/50 72248 57A/CL/2PK-130V 130/120 24 CC-8 4.43 3.12 1200/3200 760/575 B Clear
57 71970 57A/W/LL50-2PK 120 24 CC-8 4.43 3.12 1500 765 B Soft-White,
Long Life
60 Watts
A19 Med 60 97490 60A/CL-2PK 120 24 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 870 Clear
60 41026 60A 48PK 120 144 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 865 Standard
60 41028 60A/W 48PK 120 144 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 840 Soft-White
60 48688 60A/RVL 48PK 120 144 CC-8 4.43 3.12 1000 630 Reveal® Soft-White
60 73188 60A/CL/RVL-PK24 120 120 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 650 Reveal® Clear
60 97496 60A/W/LL-2PK 120 24 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1500 820 Soft-White
60 22361 60A/COMM 24PK 120 24 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 855 Inside Frost
60/53 72529 60A/RS130-PK2/12 130/120 24 C-7A 4.13 2.91 2000/5400 500/380 2a, 5e Rough Service
60/53 72549 60A/RS/STG-T2/12 130/120 24 C-7A 4.13 2.91 2000/5400 500/380 2a Rough service
Saf-T-Gard®
60 97483 60A/SPK-2PK 120 24 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 675 2b Pink
60 72816 60A/SPK-2/10PK 120 20 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 675 2b Soft Pink
60 97495 60A/Y-2PK 120 24 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 550 Yellow-Bug Light
60 25905 60A/BLB 6PK 120 30 C-9 4.43 1000 2a, 2f, 5b,
7a, 7c, 9k
Blacklight
60 73277 60A/BLB/TW-6PK 120 6 C-9 4.43 3.12 1000 2a, 2f, 5b,
7a, 7c, 9k
Blacklight
60 73181 60A/NET-6PK 120 6 CC-8 4.44 3.13 1000
60 41624 60A/PL 6PK 120 30 CC-6 4.43 3.12 1000 630 5e Plant
A15 Med 60 17759 60A15/CF CD2 120 60 C-9 3.50 2.37 1500 650 Clear-Ceiling Fan
and Appliance,
Vibration Resistant
60 47259 60A15/CF/CD4-6PK 120 30 C-9 3.50 2.38 1500 650 Clear, Ceiling Fan
60 14029 60A15/W/CF-CD2 120 60 C-9 3.50 2.37 1500 650 White-Ceiling Fan,
Vibration Resistant
60 73186 60A15/CF/RVL/CD2-6PK 120 6 C-9 3.50 2.38 1500 480 Reveal® Ceiling Fan,
Vibration Resistant
60 73182 60A15/W/CF/RVL/CD2-6PK 120 6 C-9 3.50 2.38 1500 465 Reveal,® Soft-White
60 46888 60A15CF/STGPQ2/6 120 30 C-9 3.50 2.37 1500 650 9l Ceiling Fan
Saf-T-Gard®